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1.

Benefice.

Lubenham, V. ...

Aldridge, R.

Alton, V.

Burntwood,
Christ Church,
V.

Cannock, V.

Castle Church, V.

Colwich, V.

Elford, E.

Elford, R.

Hanford, V.

Kingeley, R.

Little Aston, St.
Peter, V.

Quamford, V. ...

Quarnford, V_ ...

Tutbury, V.

Tutbury, V.

Whitmore, R. ...

Helpringham, V.

Everton,St.Chry-
sostom, V.

Liverpool, Stan-
ley, St. Paul, V.

Orrell, St. Luke,
V.

2.

County.

Leicester

Stafford...

Stafford...

Stafford...

Stafford...

Stafford...

Stafford...

Stafford...

Stafford...

Stafford...

Stafford...

Stafford...

Stafford...

Stafford...

Stafford...

Stafford...

Stafford...

Lincoln ...

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

3.

Diocese.

Leicester...

Lichfield ...

Lichfield...

Lichfield...

Lichfield ...

Lichfield...

Lichfield ...

Lichfield...

Lichfield ...

Lichfield...

Lichfield...

Lichfield...

Lichfield...

Lichfield ...

Lichfield...

Lichfield...

Lichfield ...

Lincoln ...

Liverpool

Liverpool

Liverpool

4.

Benefaction.

£500

£200

£100

£120

Works to Par-
sonage House
value £300

Works to Par-
sonage House
value £102

£500

Works to Par-
sonage House
value £75 and
£75 cash

Works to Par-
sonage House
value £25 and
£95 cash

£100

£15.0

Works to Par-
sonage House
value £100
and £40 cash

£150

£100

£100

£130

£100

£500

£200

Moiety, £125,
of value of
land as Par-
sonage House
site

£700

5.

Capital
Sum

granted.

£

500

200

100

120

300

102

500

150

120

100

150

140

150

100

( 100

130

100

500

200

125

700

6.

Purpose to
which Grant
is applicable.

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House •

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

New Parson-
age House

Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Parsonage
House

Parsonage
House

7.
Date from

which
Interest

commences

27 March,
1930

26 Feb.,
1930

26 May,
1930

31 May,
1930

29 March,
1930

No
Interest

19 May,
. 1930

15 May,
1930

18 July,
1930

27 March,
1930

28 April,
1930

16 April,
1930

15 Nov.,
1929

15 May,
1930

23 Oct.,
3929

6 Jan.,
1930

9 April,
1930

2 June,
1930

26 April,
1930

No
Interest

31 May,
1930


