SCHEDULE—continued.

SCHEDULE—continued.						
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7. Date from
Benefice.	County.	<b>Diocese</b> .	Benefaction.	Capital Sum granted.	Purpose to which Grant is applicable.	which Interest
				£		
Lubenham, V	Leicester	Leicester	£500	500	Improvement of Parsonage House	27 March, 1930
Aldridge, R	Stafford	Lichfield	£200	200	Improvement of Parsonage House	26 Feb., 1930
Alton, V	Stafford	Lichfield	£100	100	Improvement of Parsonage	26 May, 1930
Burntwood, Christ Church, V.	Stafford	Lichfield	£120	120	House Improvement of Parsonage House	31 May, 1930
Cannock, $\nabla$	Stafford	Lichfield	Works to Par- sonage House value £300	300	Improvement of Parsonage House	29 March, 1930
Castle Church, V.	Stafford	Lichfield	Works to Par- sonage House value £102	102	Improvement of Parsonage House	No Interest
Colwich, V	Stafford	Lichfield	£500	500	Improvement of Parsonage	19 May, 1930
Elford, R	Stafford	Lichfield	Works to Par- sonage House value £75 and £75 cash	150	House Improvement of Parsonage House	15 May, 1930
Elford, R	Stafford	Lichfield	Works to Par- sonage House value £25 and £95 cash	120	Improvement of Parsonage House	18 July, 1930
Hanford, V	Stafford	Lìchfiəld	£100	100	Improvement of Parsonage House	27 March, 1930
Kingsley, R	Stafford	Lichfield	£150	150	Improvement of Parsonage House	28 April, 1930
Little Aston, St. Peter, V.	·Stafford	Lichfield	Works to Par- sonage House value £100 and £40 cash	140	Improvement of Parsonage House	16 April, 1930
Quarnford, V	Stafford	Lichfield		150	Improvement of Parsonage House	15 Nov., 1929
Quarnford, V	Stafford	Lichfield	£100	100	Improvement of Parsonage House	15 May, 1930
Tutbury, V	Stafford	Lichfield	£100	<sub>د</sub> 100	Improvement of Parsonage House	23 Oct., 1929
Tutbury, V	Stafford	Lichfield	£130	130	Improvement of Parsonage House	6 Jan., 1930
Whitmore, R	Stafford	Lichfield	£100	100	New Parson-	9 April, 1930
Helpringham, V.	Lincoln	Lincoln	£500	500	age House Parsonage	2 June,
Everton, St. Chry- sostom, V.	Lancaster	Liverpool	£200	200	House Improvement of Parsonage House	1930 26 April, 1930
Liverpool, Stan- ley, St. Paul, V.	Lancaster	Liverpool	Moiety, £125, of value of land as Par- sonage House	125	House Parsonage House	No Interest
Orrell, St. Luke, V.	Lancaster	Liverpool	site £700	700	Parsonage House	31 May, 1930
· · · ·	- • 1	• • •	•	. , ,		ı